03/29/24 03:14:16

Peterborough (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Royal Drive

Auction Opens. Thu, May 11 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002

0003

0004
0005
0007
0008

0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023

0024
0025

0026

0027

Title

Dutailier Glider and Ottoman

Stephen Pearce Earthenware (Shanagarry
Ireland)

Wi cker Baskets and Wire Storage Cart with 6
jars

Ralph Lauren Caban Chair, black

Hummel and Royal Doulton Figurines
Evesham Roya Worcester China

Lilac Time Silverware by Oneida and Rogers
Brothers Remembrance, Pinwheel Crystal
Bowls and Nut Crackers

Clothes Hanger/Coat Rack
Aquarium with Light Glow Canopy
Bell Satellite Receivers, 6400/3100
Cedar Hope Chest

Miscellaneous Home Decor Items
Assorted Lego

World Warcraft Mega Bloks Lego
Smithsonian and Misc. Kids Crafts
Misc. Kids Toys

Kids Sports Equipment

Assorted Kids Games

Mega Stockers Speedway

Kids Crafts and Beads Box

Misc. Home Items

Hall of Fame Mario and Dr. Who boy's T-
shirts

Playmobil Top Agents and Kids Books

Camerds, Projection Screen, Projector and Hi
Def Telephone

Mens Timberland Safety Boots and Leather
Carpenters Work Belt and Work Bench

Optimo Chicago Fine Hat, Cote D'Azur Watch
with Flashlight and Jewelry Travel Valet

12

Auction Closes. Wed, May 24 7.00pm ET

Lot

0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047

0048
0050
0051

Title

Furniture

Winter Tires

Wood Desk

Assorted Guitars, Banjo, Ukulele

Boy Scouts Uniform

Boys Speed Skating Uniform

Men's Macintosh Weathercoat

Music Books

Kid's Books

Learning Japanese Books

Sports Books

Encyclopedias and Misc. Book Sets

Classic Literature, Art and Architecture Books
History and Philosophy Books

Fiction Books

Humour, Philosophy, Misc., Non-Fiction Books
Fiction, Non-fiction, Plays, Poetry Books
Home Improvement Books

Fiction, Literary non-fiction, History,
Philosophy books

Dresser
Sony 27 TV
K and E Drafting Table



03/29/24 03:14:16

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2



