## Peterborough (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Royal Drive

**Auction Opens:** Thu, May 11 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Wed, May 24 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Dutailier Glider and Ottoman	0029	Furniture
0002	Stephen Pearce Earthenware (Shanagarry	0030	Winter Tires
	Ireland)	0031	Wood Desk
0003	Wicker Baskets and Wire Storage Cart with 6	0032	Assorted Guitars, Banjo, Ukulele
0004	Jars  Poleh Loven Cohon Chain block	0033	Boy Scouts Uniform
	Ralph Lauren Caban Chair, black Hummel and Royal Doulton Figurines	0034	Boys Speed Skating Uniform
	Evesham Royal Worcester China	0035	Men's Macintosh Weathercoat
	·	0036	Music Books
UUUO	Lilac Time Silverware by Oneida and Rogers Brothers Remembrance, Pinwheel Crystal	0037	Kid's Books
	Bowls and Nut Crackers	0038	Learning Japanese Books
0009	Clothes Hanger/Coat Rack	0039	Sports Books
0010	Aquarium with Light Glow Canopy	0040	Encyclopedia's and Misc. Book Sets
0011	Bell Satellite Receivers, 6400/3100	0041	Classic Literature, Art and Architecture Books
0012	Cedar Hope Chest	0042	History and Philosophy Books
0013	Miscellaneous Home Decor Items	0043	Fiction Books
0014	Assorted Lego	0044	Humour, Philosophy, Misc., Non-Fiction Books
0015	World Warcraft Mega Bloks Lego	0045	Fiction, Non-fiction, Plays, Poetry Books
0016	Smithsonian and Misc. Kids Crafts	0046	Home Improvement Books
0017	Misc. Kids Toys	0047	Fiction, Literary non-fiction, History,
0018	Kids Sports Equipment		Philosophy books
0019	Assorted Kids Games		Dresser
0020	Mega Stockers Speedway		Sony 27 TV
0021	Kids Crafts and Beads Box	0051	K and E Drafting Table
0022	Misc. Home Items		
0023	Hall of Fame Mario and Dr. Who boy's T-shirts		
0024	Playmobil Top Agents and Kids Books		
0025	Camera's, Projection Screen, Projector and Hi		

Def Telephone

0026 Mens Timberland Safety Boots and Leather Carpenters Work Belt and Work Bench
 0027 Optimo Chicago Fine Hat, Cote D'Azur Watch with Flashlight and Jewelry Travel Valet

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com